
Way of repayment
Please pay in (currency)

Only one quarter
per application

SEK

5
3
5
7

0
1

0
1

S
K
V

W
 1

0
-0

9
Application for tax refund
Professional air aviation

Skatteverket
SE-771 83 Ludvika
Sweden

Signature
Name in block letters

EUR

Authorised signature

Information, see side 2

729

Postadress Telefon

www.skatteverket.se

SE-771 83 Ludvika
0771-567 567
+46 8 564 851 60

E-postadress

General information
CountryApplicant (name and adress in block letters)

Contact personc

Telephone (incl. area code)

Mobile No

Currency in recipient country

Description of the purpose with the flight

Q 3 Q 4Q 1 Q 2
Year Period

Application refers to

The Swedish Tax Agency vill calculate the
sum to refund.

Applied fuel quantity

Aviation petrol
(liter) Jet fuel (liter)LPG (kg)

Bought quantity

* Skatteverket

storforetagsregionen@skatteverket.se

Bank account

Swedish
plusgiro

Name and address of the bank

SWIFT code Bank code Account No

IBAN No Account holder

Plusgiro account Account holder
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Ways of repayment
You may choose to receive payment to a bank
account or Swedish Plusgiro account. If you do
not supply an account number, payment will be
sent to the address you have supplied in the
application.

Reconsideration of a decision
The decision to refund may be reconsidered. A
demand for reconsideration shall be received by
the Swedish Tax Agency no later than the sixth
year after the end of the calendar year during
which the refund has been made.The Swedish
Tax Agency may also reconsider the decision on
its own initiative.

When shall this form be used?
This form shall be used for applying for a refund of
tax on fuel used in professional aviation.

Refundable tax
The Swedish Tax Agency calculates the sum to be
refunded based on the information provided by you.
.
When is it possible to file an application?
The Swedish Tax Agency must have received the
application within three years after the end of the
calendar quarter that the application relates to. The
right to a refund for aviation petrol and LPG exists
only if the tax amount to be refunded exceeds SEK
500/quarter. For jet fuel the tax amount must
exceed SEK1000/quarter to be refunded.
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